:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9799734

Aug 23, 2024 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 306,241 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 616792 - 0.019145314 ETH®
50.73 USD

2 616793 - 0.019153918 ETH®
50.76 USD

3 616794 - 0.065037268 ETH®
172.36 USD

4 616795 - 0.019020374 ETH®
50.40 USD

S 616796 - 0.018941153 ETH®
50.19 USD

6 616797 - 0.019028155 ETH®
50.42 USD

7 616798 - 0.019120617 ETH®
50.67 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9799734
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/306241
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616792
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616793
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616794
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616795
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616796
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616797
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616798

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

616799

616800

616801

616802

616803

616804

616805

616806

616807

Validator Id

1354771

Amount

- 0.064933014
172.08 USD

- 0.019156495
50.76 USD

- 0.019122506
50.67 USD

- 0.019163405
50.78 USD

- 0.019127172
50.69 USD

- 0.019104823
50.63 USD

- 0.019134012
50.70 USD

- 0.019103828
50.62 USD

- 0.019143159
50.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.045933804
121.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616799
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616800
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616801
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616802
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616803
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616804
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616805
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616806
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/616807
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1354771

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



